OA4B1C

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Switches Switch Fuses Accessories Accessories for Switch Fuses

General Information

Extended Product Type: OA4B1C

Product ID: 1SCA022193R0150

EAN: 6417019018119

Catalog Description: OA4B1C Auxiliary contact

Long Description: OA4B1C AUXCONTACT MECHANISM



Additional Information

Country of Origin:

Customs Tariff Number:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
EAN:

ETIM 5:

Gross Weight:

Invoice Description:

Minimum Order Quantity:
Number of Auxiliary Contacts CO (SPDT):
Number of Auxiliary Contacts NC:
Number of Auxiliary Contacts NO:
Object Classification Code:
Order Multiple:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Product Main Type:

Product Name:

Product Net Depth:

Product Net Height:

Product Net Weight:

Product Net Width:

Product Type:

RoHS Information:

RoHS Status:

Selling Unit of Measure:
Short Description:

Size:

Suitable For:

Suitable for Product Class:

Finland (F1)
85389099
1SCC301020C0201
6417019018119
EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
0.03 kg

OA4B1C Auxiliary contact
1 piece

1

1

1

N/A

1 piece
6417019018119
0.03 kg

50 mm

60 mm

1 piece

10 mm

OA4B1C

Auxiliary contact

10 mm

50 mm

0.03 kg

60 mm

OA4B
1SCC390012D0201

Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2006-04-0
1

piece

Mounting to the switch mechanism. Max. two change over contacts. The type includes one ch
ange over contact. Technical data: Ue = 24V,/ le (DC12) =6A
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Switch fuses
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