OA4B1C



Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Switches Switch Fuses Accessories Accessories for Switch Fuses

General Information Extended Product Type: Product ID: EAN: Catalog Description: Long Description:

OA4B1C 1SCA022193R0150 6417019018119 OA4B1C Auxiliary contact OA4B1C AUX.CONTACT MECHANISM

Additional Information

Country of Origin:	Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:	85389099
Data Sheet, Technical Information:	1SCC301020C0201
EAN:	6417019018119
ETIM 5:	EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
Gross Weight:	0.03 kg
Invoice Description:	OA4B1C Auxiliary contact
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Number of Auxiliary Contacts CO (SPDT):	1
Number of Auxiliary Contacts NC:	1
Number of Auxiliary Contacts NO:	1
Object Classification Code:	N/A
Order Multiple:	1 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:	6417019018119
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.03 kg
Package Level 1 Height:	50 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	60 mm
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	10 mm
Product Main Type:	OA4B1C
Product Name:	Auxiliary contact
Product Net Depth:	10 mm
Product Net Height:	50 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.03 kg
Product Net Width:	60 mm
Product Type:	OA4B
RoHS Information:	1SCC390012D0201
RoHS Status:	Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2006-04-0 1
Selling Unit of Measure:	piece
Short Description:	Mounting to the switch mechanism. Max. two change over contacts. The type includes one ch ange over contact. Technical data: Ue = 24V,/ le (DC12) =6A
Size:	1C
Suitable For:	OS16 OS20 OS25 OS32 OS40

Suitable for Product Class:





Switch fuses



